
Jazz	en	Comminges	2024	–	21ème	édi5on	
Grille	tarifaire	complète	

Par	soirée	

*	Tarif	réservé	aux	étudiants,	demandeurs	d'emploi,	CE,	groupes	de	10	ou	plus	

**	Tarif	réservé	aux	jeunes	de	moins	de	25	ans	

***	Tarif	réservé	aux	enfants	de	moins	de	15	ans	

Pass	

Plein	Tarif Tarif	Réduit* Jeune	(-25	ans)**

Enfant	

(-15	

ans)***

Pass	

Culture

8,10,11	

mai
9	mai

8,10,11	

mai
9	mai 8,10,11	mai 9	mai

CatA 44,00	€ 48,00	€ 39,00	€ 42,00	€ 30,00	€ 34,00	€ 12,00	€ 30,00	€

CatB 38,00	€ 42,00	€ 34,00	€ 38,00	€ 25,00	€ 30,00	€ 12,00	€ 20,00	€

CatC 33,00	€ 36,00	€ 30,00	€ 33,00	€ 20,00	€ 26,00	€ 12,00	€ 15,00	€

PMR 44	€/pers. PMR	+	accompagnant

Pass	2	soirs Plein Réduit Jeune	(-25	ans) Enfant	(-15	ans)

CatA 81	€ 71	€ 56	€ 21	€

CatB 70	€ 63	€ 48	€ 21	€

CatC 61	€ 55	€ 40	€ 21	€

PMR 77	€/pers. PMR	+	accompagnant

Pass	3	soirs Plein Réduit Jeune	(-25	ans) Enfant	(-15	ans)

CatA 120	€ 106	€ 83	€ 32	€

CatB 104	€ 93	€ 70	€ 32	€

CatC 90	€ 82	€ 58	€ 32	€

PMR 116	€/pers. PMR	+	accompagnant

Pass	4	soirs Plein Réduit Jeune	(-25	ans) Enfant	(-15	ans)

CatA 158	€ 140	€ 109	€ 42	€

CatB 137	€ 123	€ 92	€ 42	€

CatC 119	€ 108	€ 76	€ 42	€

PMR 155	€/pers. PMR	+	accompagnant


